
 
 
 
 
 

 
 
 
 
DATE:  July 28, 2021 
  
SUBJECT: Bid Results 
 
Bid No.: NIB 21-071AS 
 
Bid Name: SDO Lift Station Coating Project on Palisades Drive North of Green River 

Road 
 
Bid Open Date:  May 18, 2021 
 
Bid Close Date:  July 27, 2021; 10:00 a.m. 
 
Bid Advertising Date: May 19, 2021  
 
Contractors Solicited: 243 
 
No. of Bids received: 3 
 

Vendor City Bid Amount 

Sancon Technologies, Inc. Huntington Beach, CA $164,300.00 

Unified Field Services Corporation Bakersfield, CA $176,332.29 

Abhe & Svoboda, Inc. Alpine, CA $266,116.00 
 
Sancon Technologies, Inc. is the apparent lowest responsive and responsible bidder, with a bid 
submission of $164,300.00. DWP recommends that the City Council award the project to Sancon 
Technologies, Inc., of Huntington Beach, CA in the amount of $164,300.00. 
 
 
 
 
Approved By: _________________________ 
  Tom Moody 
  General Manager 
  
 

 

DocuSign Envelope ID: 163B1961-A7A2-4A38-94E5-54FA2CC4150F


		2021-08-05T23:11:39-0700
	Digitally verifiable PDF exported from www.docusign.com




